
MAREA CHAISE        - STRAIGHT

DESCRIPTION

OPTIONS

PRODUCTION 
TIME

MEASUREMENTS

The Marea Chaise  is part of the Terra 
Frammenti Collection. The collection is a 
testament to the poetic fusion of artistry and 
Earth’s elemental beauty. The Marea Chaise is 
sculpted from solid marble, its sweeping, tide-
inspired curved  back evokes the fluid 
movement of the Mediterranean. Upholstered 
in a luxurious  mohair fabric this piece balances 
bold presence with refined comfort. The Marea  
Chaise embodies harmonious flow and artistry, 
serving as a distinctive centerpiece  within the 
collection.

6-8 Weeks (Shipping Not Included) 
Custom Option Available Upon Request

Dimensions

Width 

Length

Height

Seat Height


76.2

176.53

81.28

45.72


30.00

69.50

32.00

18.00


cm in

i. Fior Di Pesco Marble with Rosy Terracotta 
Mohair

ii. Sienna Rose with Pink Mohair

iii. Palisandro Bluette Marble with Grey Mohair
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